
LOT 4 LAUREL LAKE S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1291-2434, WD 1348-2463,

METZGER NANETTE/DA SILVA DAYANA
172 SW CAMPHOR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02732-304

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.00 1.00/

05/09/2025 MLU

09/26/2023 JB 0.50 30,000 0 0 30,000
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2

298,934
1,876
30,000

330,810
0

330,810
0

330,810
330,810

0

334,059

1348/2463 11/29/2017 WD Q I 01 229,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIBRALTAR CONTRACTING

NANETTE METZGER & D

1291/2434 3/27/2015 WD Q V 05 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHOENIX LAND DEVELOPM

GIBRALTAR CONTRACTI
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35289 SFR 925 05/09/2017

HX Base Yr

172 SW CAMPHOR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,277 127.4130 142.70 324,928 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1962

BAS 1,962 100 1,962 257,579

FGR 484 55 266 34,921

FOP 36 30 11 1,444

FOP 128 30 38 4,989

2,610 2,277 298,934

BAS= W15 FOP= W16 S8 E16 N8$ S8 W16 N8 W13 N5 W13 S35 FGR=
S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 S10 E14 FOP= S4 E6 N6 W6 S2 $ N2 E9 S1
E7 N1 E5 N38$.

BAS

15

8

16

8

13

5

13

35

22

10

14
2

9

7
5

38

FOP

16

8

16

8

FGR22

22

22

22

FOP
4

6

6
62

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 938.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,876

1,876

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


